 Cincinnati, OH  •   Spokane, WA
800 726 0553
Volume 3, 2009
Good through September 30th, 2009
800 726 0553
Elkay SSP Spokane
421 N. Freya, Spokane, WA 99202
Tel: 509-533-0808 Fax 509-535-1493

sinks
 www.sspinc.net  Toll Free : 800-726-0553
For Ordering Information Contact sspsales@elkay.com
SE2C18X18-R-18X
11” Deep Tubs
12” Deep Tubs
S3C18X18-2-18X
Model Number Size Tub Size List
B3C24X24X 27.5X75 24X24X12
B3C18X21X 24.5X57 18X21X12
B1C18X18X 21.5X21 18X18X12
B1C18X21X 24.5X21 18X21X12
B1C24X24X 27.5X27 24X24X12
B2C18X21X 24.5X39 18X21X12
B2C24X24X 27.5X51 24X24X12
B3C12X21X 24.5X39 12X21X12
Model Number Size Tub Size List
SE1C24X24-0X 29.8X29 24X24X11
SE2C18X18-2-18X 23.8X72 18X18X11
SE1C18X18-0X 23.8X23 18X18X11
SE1C18X18-L-18X 23.8X38.5 18X18X11
SE1C18X18-R-18X 23.8X38.5 18X18X11
SE1C18X18-2-18X 23.8X54 18X18X11
SE3C18X18-R-18X 23.8X74.5 18X18X11
SE3C18X18-2-18X 23.8X90 18X18X11
SE3C24X24-2-24X 29.8X120 24X24X11
SE2C18X18-L-18X 23.8X56.5 18X18X11